7/1/23, 8:41 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

99563

20922

45840

14767

4768

45728

9480

17243

118888

22653

52610

19867

4768

56640

10301

20602

2/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM

Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

0sS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

9099

2680

88525

16509

31596

11424

3939

22173

9241

4398

97428

16693

39974

11818

4177

37108

3/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(ON)

(6N

(ON)

0sS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6297

10601

4904

1499

66680

21222

33200

15176

6098

6666

11949

6956

1499

100251

25096

53071

16727

6157

4/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM JoSAA

Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Electrical Engineering (4 OS OPEN  Gender- 37247 51513
Choudhary Institute  Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineeringand  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Electrical Engineering (4 oS EWS Gender- 9720 9720
Choudhary Institute  Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineeringand  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Electrical Engineering (4 (ON) OBC- Gender- 16306 19326
Choudhary Institute  Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

of Engineeringand  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Electrical Engineering (4 OS SC Gender- 5239 9830
Choudhary Institute  Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Electrical Engineering (4 OS ST Gender- 4775 4775
Choudhary Institute  Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineeringand  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Food Technology (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender- 105917 149684
Choudhary Institute  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Food Technology (4 Years, HS EWS Gender- 28947 28947
Choudhary Institute  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Food Technology (4 Years, HS OBC- Gender- 56260 66547
Choudhary Institute  Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

0sS

(6N

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

22674

6837

51152

11112

22098

9804

5276

81859

27209

23305

6837

65587

11428

22546

11251

5276

124679

27356

6/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM

Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(6N

(ON)

(0N

oS

(6N

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

52688

15817

5424

50656

9798

19827

9121

4365

55997

16830

5424

59453

9798

20743

10414

4365

7/8



7/1/23, 8:41 PM JoSAA

E Pfgr'm.-‘ India

er To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

