

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
1	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical Ir	nstitutions
Institute Name	
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute	of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparatory	/ Nalik L	15 .			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	99563	118888
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	20922	22653
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	45840	52610
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	14767	19867
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4768	4768
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	45728	56640
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9480	10301
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17243	20602

Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9099	9241
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2680	4398
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88525	97428
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16509	16693
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31596	39974
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11424	11818
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	3939	4177
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22173	37108

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6297	6666
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10601	11949
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	4904	6956
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1499	1499
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66680	100251
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	21222	25096
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	33200	53071
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15176	16727
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6098	6157

Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37247	51513
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9720	9720
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16306	19326
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	5239	9830
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4775	4775
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	105917	149684
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	28947	28947
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	56260	66547

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	22674	23305
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6837	6837
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51152	65587
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11112	11428
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22098	22546
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9804	11251
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5276	5276
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	81859	124679
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	27209	27356

Technology, Malda, West Bengal						
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	52688	55997
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15817	16830
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5424	5424
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50656	59453
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9798	9798
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19827	20743
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9121	10414
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4365	4365

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





